
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 26 24 25 99COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
1 T: 24 25 24 26 99MARSDEN N EE 97385 AA
3 T: 23 25 24 26 98DORE MR EE 44378 AA
3 T: 23 26 23 26 98JARRATT CR EE 126543 AA*
5 T: 24 26 23 24 97HENDRICK N EE 86476 AA
5 T: 24 26 24 23 97KITSON J EE 2540 AA
7 T: 24 26 22 24 96FALLON P EE 101569 AA

Yes8 T: 24 25 21 25 95BURTON D EE 118304 AA
8 T: 22 25 23 25 95JONES RP EE 51136 AA
10 T: 22 25 22 25 94BARNES AC EE 119611 AA
10 T: 22 25 23 24 94DAVIES NC WW 1986 AA*
12 T: 19 25 23 26 93HILL S EE 70915 AA

Yes13 T: 21 24 24 23 92HALLAM PK EE 63917 AA
Yes13 T: 21 25 23 23 92JONES KA EE 81804 AA

13 T: 24 25 23 20 92PARKIN JW EE 109967 AA
16 T: 22 22 24 23 91STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 AA
17 T: 22 24 22 21 89OWEN C EE 126089 AA
18 T: 18 25 20 24 87PIPE S EE 125539 AA
19 T: 20 23 17 19 79BAILEY R EE 109926 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 26 22 25 95SMITH JRG EE 8538 A
2 T: 24 23 21 26 94DIXON AL EE 123921 A
2 T: 23 25 22 24 94HEINRICH S EE 122812 A

Yes2 T: 23 25 23 23 94PARSONS AG EE 112822 A
2 T: 24 25 21 24 94PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 A*
2 T: 24 24 22 24 94ROUNSEVELL J EE 125378 A*
2 T: 23 24 22 25 94SHANKS E EE 122157 A
8 T: 23 24 23 23 93SANDERS LD EE 99421 A*
9 T: 23 25 22 22 92DAVIES M WW 1985 A*
9 T: 21 26 21 24 92HIRONS J EE 118659 A

Yes11 T: 21 22 23 25 91BARON R EE 99 A
11 T: 22 25 22 22 91WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 A
13 T: 21 23 23 23 90BETHELL C EE 121252 A*
13 T: 22 24 21 23 90BULMER B EE 66687 A
13 T: 23 24 20 23 90BURGESS DL EE 126587 A
13 T: 19 23 23 25 90GORNALL S EE 127474 A*
13 T: 20 23 23 24 90PARKIN AR WW 1979 A

Yes18 T: 20 25 20 20 85BALES H WW 2307 A*
19 T: 20 23 19 22 84PEGG M EE 117926 A
20 T: 22 20 19 22 83TAYLOR A EE 118869 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 20 26 94CORK A EE 119962 B*
1 T: 22 26 22 24 94THOMAS S EE 35750 B
3 T: 23 23 22 25 93DEAN R EE 105788 B
3 T: 24 22 21 26 93SARGESON M EE 91605 B*
5 T: 20 25 23 24 92WILSON DP EE 6 B
6 T: 20 23 21 26 90BARNES NJ EE 119618 B
7 T: 22 22 22 22 88CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 B
7 T: 21 24 20 23 88WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 B*
9 T: 22 22 23 20 87GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 B
9 T: 21 21 22 23 87HALEY M EE 122716 B*
9 T: 22 23 21 21 87ROLING D EE 123649 B

Yes12 T: 21 22 21 22 86BARNES AR EE 129244 B*
12 T: 19 24 19 24 86WHATLEY R EE 121643 B*
14 T: 20 21 22 20 83WHITE D EE 129180 B*

Yes15 T: 20 20 23 17 80JONES E EE 81803 B
16 T: 19 20 18 20 77PIPE O EE 118909 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 21 23 23 88BAILEY PB EE 96892 C

Yes2 T: 23 20 20 23 86WOULD R EE 121162 C*
3 T: 19 25 20 21 85HAYES I EE 105434 C
4 T: 21 21 19 23 84OWEN G WW 2372 C*
4 T: 18 22 20 24 84PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 C
4 T: 18 21 20 25 84WALSH MA EE 85081 C
7 T: 21 24 16 22 83JONES P EE 124346 C
8 T: 20 21 19 22 82HAWORTH P EE 125393 C
8 T: 21 21 19 21 82OWEN G EE 126843 C

Yes10 T: 22 21 19 17 79DENNEY H EE 118012 C
10 T: 20 19 17 23 79ROGERS J EE 103400 C*
12 T: 18 22 18 20 78ADLEY P EE 87081 C
13 T: 18 17 13 19 67KIRBY M EE 127818 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 23 23 25 90GORNALL S EE 127474 CLT
2 T: 19 24 19 24 86WHATLEY R EE 121643 CLT
3 T: 21 21 19 21 82OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
4 T: 19 20 18 20 77PIPE O EE 118909 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 26 23 26 98JARRATT CR EE 126543 JNR
2 T: 24 24 22 24 94ROUNSEVELL J EE 125378 JNR
3 T: 20 23 19 22 84PEGG M EE 117926 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 22 25 94SHANKS E EE 122157 LDY
2 T: 22 25 23 24 94DAVIES NC WW 1986 LDY
3 T: 21 26 21 24 92HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY

Yes4 T: 20 20 23 17 80JONES E EE 81803 LDY
Yes5 T: 22 21 19 17 79DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 26 24 25 99COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR
1 T: 24 25 24 26 99MARSDEN N EE 97385 SNR
3 T: 24 26 23 24 97HENDRICK N EE 86476 SNR

Yes4 T: 24 25 21 25 95BURTON D EE 118304 SNR
5 T: 22 25 22 25 94BARNES AC EE 119611 SNR
5 T: 24 24 20 26 94CORK A EE 119962 SNR
5 T: 24 23 21 26 94DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR
5 T: 23 25 22 24 94HEINRICH S EE 122812 SNR

Yes5 T: 23 25 23 23 94PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR
10 T: 23 23 22 25 93DEAN R EE 105788 SNR
10 T: 19 25 23 26 93HILL S EE 70915 SNR
10 T: 23 24 23 23 93SANDERS LD EE 99421 SNR
10 T: 24 22 21 26 93SARGESON M EE 91605 SNR
14 T: 23 25 22 22 92DAVIES M WW 1985 SNR
15 T: 22 22 24 23 91STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 SNR
16 T: 20 23 21 26 90BARNES NJ EE 119618 SNR
16 T: 21 23 23 23 90BETHELL C EE 121252 SNR
16 T: 22 24 21 23 90BULMER B EE 66687 SNR
16 T: 23 24 20 23 90BURGESS DL EE 126587 SNR
20 T: 22 24 22 21 89OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
21 T: 21 21 23 23 88BAILEY PB EE 96892 SNR
21 T: 22 22 22 22 88CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
23 T: 22 22 23 20 87GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 SNR
23 T: 21 21 22 23 87HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
23 T: 18 25 20 24 87PIPE S EE 125539 SNR
23 T: 22 23 21 21 87ROLING D EE 123649 SNR

Yes27 T: 21 22 21 22 86BARNES AR EE 129244 SNR
Yes27 T: 23 20 20 23 86WOULD R EE 121162 SNR
Yes29 T: 20 25 20 20 85BALES H WW 2307 SNR

29 T: 19 25 20 21 85HAYES I EE 105434 SNR
31 T: 21 21 19 23 84OWEN G WW 2372 SNR
31 T: 18 22 20 24 84PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR
31 T: 18 21 20 25 84WALSH MA EE 85081 SNR
34 T: 21 24 16 22 83JONES P EE 124346 SNR
34 T: 22 20 19 22 83TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
34 T: 20 21 22 20 83WHITE D EE 129180 SNR
37 T: 20 21 19 22 82HAWORTH P EE 125393 SNR
38 T: 20 23 17 19 79BAILEY R EE 109926 SNR
38 T: 20 19 17 23 79ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR
40 T: 18 22 18 20 78ADLEY P EE 87081 SNR
41 T: 18 17 13 19 67KIRBY M EE 127818 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 24 26 98DORE MR EE 44378 VET
2 T: 24 26 24 23 97KITSON J EE 2540 VET
3 T: 24 26 22 24 96FALLON P EE 101569 VET
4 T: 22 25 23 25 95JONES RP EE 51136 VET
4 T: 22 26 22 25 95SMITH JRG EE 8538 VET
6 T: 24 25 21 24 94PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 VET
6 T: 23 24 22 25 94SHANKS E EE 122157 VET
6 T: 22 26 22 24 94THOMAS S EE 35750 VET

Yes9 T: 21 24 24 23 92HALLAM PK EE 63917 VET
Yes9 T: 21 25 23 23 92JONES KA EE 81804 VET

9 T: 24 25 23 20 92PARKIN JW EE 109967 VET
9 T: 20 25 23 24 92WILSON DP EE 6 VET

Yes13 T: 21 22 23 25 91BARON R EE 99 VET
13 T: 22 25 22 22 91WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
15 T: 20 23 23 24 90PARKIN AR WW 1979 VET
16 T: 21 24 20 23 88WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 VET

Yes17 T: 20 20 23 17 80JONES E EE 81803 VET
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